Call  800.523.3602    •    Fax  215.831.7703    •    www.simkar.com 65
FLUORESCENT - industrial
LP5 and LS5 Low Profile T5 Strip
Housing
Die formed heavy gauge steel chemically treated to
ensure superior adhesion of post production applied
high reflectance powder coating.
LP5 Low Profile Ordering Information
Series # Lamps Lamps Ballast Voltage
LP5 1 Preheat
06 = F6T5 (9”) 120V Only
08 = F8T5 (12”) 120V Only
Standard
14 = F14T5 (22”)
21 = F21T5 (34”)
28 = F28T5 (46”)
HO
24H = F24T5HO (22”)
39H = F39T5HO (34”)
54H = F54T5HO (46”)
E = Electronic U1 = �120-277V
120 = 120V
LS5 Low Profile Side-Mount Ordering Information
Series # Lamps Lamps Ballast Voltage
LS5 1 Standard
14 = F14T5 (22”)
21 = F21T5 (34”)
28 = F28T5 (46”)
HO
24H = F24T5HO (22”)
39H = F39T5HO (34”)
54H = F54T5HO (46”)
E = Electronic U1 = �120-277V
Electrical
Fully wired for electronic T5, UNV 120-277V,
50-60Hz operation with thermally protected,
automatic resetting Class P, sound rated A ballast as
standard unless otherwise specified. UL listed.
Mounting
Ceiling or surface mount. 3/8” feed connector
is included for use with steel flex conduit. Not
recommended for through wiring.
Dimensions
Introducing the new LP5 and LS5 series, a
revolutionary Low Profile line of Single lamp T5
open strips. LP5 is an open strip with a distinctly low
profile (7/8”) and even with lamp is a mere 1 5/8”
high. The width is a slim 1 1/4” making the LP5
the thinnest and lowest profile strip on the market.
Perfect for accent and task lighting. Both also include
exclusive tabbed lamp holders for ease of changing
lamps and assurance that the lamp is properly
seated in the socket.
NEW
1.
33
9"
1.264"
2.092"
1.264"
1.
33
9"
X
114 / 124H models:  X=22.402"
121 / 134H models: X=34.213"
128 / 154H models:  X=45.984"
1.
33
9"
1.264"
2.092"
1.264"
1.
33
9"
X
114 / 124H models:  X=22.402"
121 / 134H models: X=34.213"
128 / 154H models:  X=45.984"
LS5 Side MountLP5 Standard Mount